May 21 2024 (15:39) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - New Delhi Rajdhani Express (via Chopan)/12453 - Raj - NR
GHD/Garhwa Road Junction to RNQ/Renukut
1h 16m - 99 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 17:15 0o |1 0 80 (629 |SER
2 |LAD |Lohardaga 18:05 18:07 2m |0 |1 67 |64 |646 |SER
3 |DTO |DaltonGanj 20:22 20:24 2m (0 |1 211 |39 |[234 |ECR
4 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction [21:15 21:20 5m 1 245 |78 |186 |ECR
5 |RNQ |Renukut 22:36 22:38 2m (0 |1 344 (29 |301 [ECR
6 |CPU |Chopan 00:05 00:10 5m |0 (2 386 |65 [169 |ECR
7 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 03:35 03:37 2m |0 |2 609 |95 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
8 CNB  |Kanpur Central 05:40 05:45 5m (2 |2 804 (81 |127 |[NCR
9 |NDLS |New Delhi 11:10 15 |12 |1244 |- 214 |NR

May 21 2024 (15:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



